

State Vs. SALAMAN BHURI ETC.
FIR NO. 329/17
P.S. SUBZI MANDI

15.11.2018

Present: Shri N.N. Tripathi, Substitute Ld Addl. PP for the
State.

All the thee accused are produced from J/C with their
respective Id. Counsels.

No witness is present.

Let the witnesses be summoned for the next date of
hearing.

Put up for PE on 20.12.2018.

(RAMESH KUMAR)
SPECIAL JUDGE(NDPS)-1 CENTRAL
TIS HAZARI COURTS, DELHI
15.11.2018