

FIR No: 329/17
PS: Subzi Mandi
State Vs. Salman @ Bhuri Etc.

08.03.2019

Present: Sh. Subhash Chauhan, Ld. Addl. PP (substitute) for State.

All accused produced from JC with their respective counsels.

PW 3 examined in part. Further examination in chief is deferred at the request of Ld. Addl Substitute PP for State as assistance of IO is required.

At request, matter is adjourned. PWs be summoned. Notice be issued to IO.

Put up for PE on 26.04.2019.

(Ramesh Kumar-I)
ASJ/Special Judge, NDPS
(Central) Tis Hazari Courts
Delhi/08.03.2019