

SC No.: 373/2018
FIR No.: 329/2017
PS: Subzi Mandi
State Vs Salman @ Bhuri & Ors.

12/01/2021

Present: Mr. Pawan Kumar, Learned Addl.PP for the State.

Accused Salman @ Bhuri produced from Tihar Jail.

Accused No.4 Mirza Waseem Beg in person in Court and stated to be on interim bail.

Accused No.2 & 3 are not present.

Issue production warrant for accused who are in JC, if any, for the next date of hearing.

Put up for **04/05/2021**.

(NAVEEN KUMAR KASHYAP)
ASJ-04(Central)/Delhi/12/01/2021