

CNR No: PBASB10020552024

CIS No: BA/308/2024

State of Punjab VS Beera Singh etc.

Present: Sh. Vijay Kumar Advocate for the accused/applicant

Bail application presented before me. It be registered.

Notice to APP be issued for 09.12.2024. Ahlmad is directed to put up the same with relevant papers, if any pending in the court.

Date of Order: 07.12.2024

*naresh steno II*

(Bikramdeep Singh)

Judicial Magistrate First Class

UID NO . PB00396