

CIS No. NACT/1054/2022

Shri Ram City Union Finance Limited Vs. Sachin

Present: Sh. Vijay Vashisth Advocate for complainant.

Summon issued to accused not received back either served or unserved. Now, fresh summon to accused be issued for **04.05.2026** on filing of copy, PF etc.

(Sakshi Gupta)
JMIC, Sonapat
UID No. HR0627

Date of Order: 08.12.2025
vaishali