

_____ Vs. _____

CIS No.

Present : None.

File taken up today as I shall proceed on casual leave for 30.03.2026.

Now, case is adjourned to _____ for the same purpose as already fixed.

Parties be informed accordingly. All necessary compliance be made for the date fixed. This order be also uploaded in CIS.

(Neha Goyal)
ACJ(SD)CJM, Sonapat
UID No.HR0359
27.03.2026